CITY OF MORIARTY

REGULAR - TELEPHONIC COUNCIL MEETING

SEPTEMBER 23, 2020 @ 7:30 P.M. – 201 BROADWAY ST. S. MORIARTY, NM 87035

VIRTUAL/TELEPHONIC ACCESS: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4448186105 or 415-462-9988

PARTICIPANT ACCESS CODE: 444 818 6105

1. CALL TO ORDER

- a. Welcome
- **b.** Pledge of Allegiance
- c. Roll Call of Council members
- **d.** Identification of Virtual Callers
- **e.** Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting.

CONSENT AGENDA

2	CONCIDED	AND ACT LIDON	A DDD OVAL	OF CONSENT	AGENDA ITEMS:
	CONSIDER	AND ACT OPON	APPROVAL	OF CONSENT	AGENIJA HEIVIS:

- a. Approval of Regular Meeting Minutes: 09/09
- b. Approval of Special Meeting Minutes: 11/27
- c. Approval to Request for Bids NMDOT Combined Local and Arterial Projects
- d. Approval of Bills

a. Approvar or Bills					
Motion	Second	<u> </u>			
Roll Call Vote:					
Action					
SEPTEMBER - NATIONAL SUICIDE AW		NTH_			
3. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON RATIFIC	ONSIDER AND ACT UPON RATIFICATION AND CONFIRMATION OF PROCLAMATION				
Motion	Second	Action			
PUBLIC WORKS					
RESOLUTION NO. 20-21-07					
4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPRO	CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF RESOLUTION NO. 20-21-07 – EXT OF LGRF SP-5-18(189)				
Motion	Second	Action			
RESOLUTION NO. 20-21-08					
5. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPRO	VAL OF RESOLUTION NO. 20-21-0	8– EXT OF LGRF SP-5-19(189)			
Motion	Second	Action			
6. UPDATE					
MFD					
7. UPDATE					
MPD					
8. UPDATE					

MAYOR

9. UPDATE

10. ADJOURN

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.